Béh Babic€inym udolim
06.04.2025 Ratiborice

O krajankuv Satek 700 m, kluci
start ~ 10:07:59 | 2014 - 2015 | pfihlaSeno: 11

kategorie
kluci 395
kluci 326
kluci 328
kluci 240
kluci 330
kluci 333
kluci 335
kluci 385
kluci 336
kluci 338
kluci 339
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
ADAMSKY VOJTECH
BALCAR FRANTISEK
CADA MICHAL
KASPAREK FILIP
KUBICA FILIP
NOVAK MATYAS
ROHACEK PETR
SKALA VACLAV
STIERAND NIKOLAS
VENCLAK LUKAS
ZAJACIK SIMON
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJI
T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
REDPOINT TEAM
NACHOD
GORYLASY
SKI POLICE
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
TRUTNOV
BKN
BIKE FREAKS HOLICE

startovni listina

rocnik
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
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